Day
Sun
Fri
Sat
Wed
Fri
Sat
Wed
Fri
Wed
Fri
Sat
Wed
Fri
Sat
Wed
Fri
Sat
Wed
Fri
Sat
Wed
Fri
Tue
Wed
Sat
Sun
Wed
Mon
Wed
Sat
Sun
Wed
Fri
Sat
Wed
Fri
Sat
Wed

Date
10/17/2
10/22/7
10/23/21
10/27/7
10/29/71
10/30/21
11/3/2
11/5/2
11/10/21
1112/
11/13/1
1117/
11/19/1
11/20/21
11/24/7
11/26/21
11/21/1
121/
12/3/1
12/4/N
12/8/2
12/10/21
12/14/7
12/15/7
12/18/17
12/19/1
12/22/1N
12/21/1N
12/29/1N
1/1/22
1/2/22
1/5/22
1/1/22
1/8/22
1/12/22
1/14/22
1/15/22
1/19/22

Home & Away Schedule

Time

3:00 PM
7:05 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
6:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
5:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
2:05 PM
3:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
6:05 PM
7:05 PM

Opponent Day
@ Utica Fri
Syracuse Sat
@ Toronto Fri
@ Belleville Sat
@ Laval Wed
@ Laval Fri
Belleville Sat
Toronto Fri
@ W-B/Scranton Sat
(leveland Tue
(leveland Fri
Utica Sat
Lehigh Valley Sun
@ Utica Fri
@ Utica Sat
Hershey Sun
@ Syracuse Wed
Syracuse Fri
Springfield Sat
@ Syracuse Wed
Utica Fri
Laval Sat
@ Charlotte Fri
@ Charlotte Sat
@ Lehigh Valley Fri
@ Hershey Sat
W-B/Scranfon Sun
Utica Wed
Providence Fri
@ Springfield Sat
@ Hartford Wed
Belleville Fri
Hartford Sat
@ Syracuse Wed
Utica Sat
Belleville Fri
Belleville Sat
Syracuse Sun

Date
1/21/22
1/22/22
1/28/22
1/29/22
2/2/12
2/4/12
2/5/12
2/11/22
2/12/12
2/15/12
2/18/12
2/19/22
2/20/22
2/25/12
2/26/22
2/21/12
3/2/12
3/4/12
3/5/22
3/9/22
3/11/22
3/12/12
3/18/22
3/19/22
3/25/12
3/26/22
3/21/12
3/30/22
4/1/22
4/2/12
4/6/22
4/8/12
4/9/12
4/13/12
4/16/22
4/22/11
4/23/11
4/24/11

2021-22 ROCHESTER AMERICANS SCHEDULE

Al times Eastern
Time
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:05 PM
6:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
4:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:05 PM
7:00 PM
3:05 PM
4:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
6:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:00 PM
3:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
3:00 PM

Opponent
@ (leveland
@ (leveland
Syracuse
Utica
Charlotte
Charlotte

@ Toronto
@ Providence
@ Hariford
@ Bridgeport
@ Utica

@ Syracuse
Laval

@ Syracuse
Toronto

@ Toronto
Syracuse

@ Belleville
@ Belleville
Laval
Syracuse

@ Utica
(leveland
(leveland
Toronto

@ Syracuse
Bridgeport
Utica

@ (leveland
@ (leveland
@ Laval

@ Laval

@ Belleville
Laval
Hartford

@ Utica
(leveland

@ (leveland

The Blue Cross Arena at the Rochester War Memorial — One War Memorial Square — Rochester, NY 14614 — 585.454.5335 — www.amerks.com

AHL Affiliate of the Buffalo Sabres
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